PAGE 1 OF 22
Safety Data Sheet Number: 00000100SDS
Latest Revision Date: November 18, 2011
Revision: A
SECTION 1 – IDENTIFICATION OF THE SUBSTANCE/MIXTURE AND OF THE
COMPANY/UNDERTAKING
1.1 Product identifier
Product Name: Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters.

listed substances in concentrations above
the established thresholds.
Japan: Poisonous and Deleterious
Substances Control Law:
Not Listed.
15.2 Chemical Safety Assessment
For this product a chemical safety assessment was not carried out.
SECTION 16 – ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Product Number: Product Name:
16284R RW19 SLIT TO 10.5"
16283R RW06 SLIT TO 10.5"
105058R RW03 SLIT TO 10.5"
AAMW037 FILTER 37MM AAMW 500/PK
AABGBC00TB AABPBC000T Gridded (Hydrophobic Ink) and Packaged for Shipment
AABG0000TB AABG00000T PREPARED FOR SHIPMENT
AABG01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 13 mm, black,
gridded
AABG02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 25 mm, black,
gridded
AABG03700 Gravimetric Analysis Filter, mixed cellulose esters with thin pad, 0.8 µm, 37 mm,
black, gridded
AABG04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 47 mm, black,
gridded
AABG09000 FILTER 90MM AABG Q100
AABGL0000 GRIDDED MATERIAL
AABP01300 FILTER 13MM AABP 100/PK
AABP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 25 mm, black,
plain
AABP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 47 mm, black,
plain
AAMP29300 MCE .8U MULTIPLATE 100 PK
AAWP037PM MATCHED-WEIGHT PAIRS MCE W/ THICK PADS .8UM WH PL 37MM 50PR
AAWP025F FILTER 25MM AAWP 800/PK
AAWP037 FILTER 37MM AAWP 500/PK
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 9 OF 22
AAWP025F FILTER 25MM AAWP 800/PK
AAWG0AF00B AAWG0AF00 Packaged for Shipment
AAWG00Y00B AAWG00Y00 Packaged for Shipment
AAWG00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
AAWG00Y00 INVENTORY MAT FT A0/S0
AAWG01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 13 mm, white,
gridded
AAWG02400 FILTER 24MM AAWG 100/PK
AAWG02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 25 mm, white,
gridded
AAWG0250C MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, asbestos monitoring, 0.8 µm,
25 mm, white, gridded
AAWG03700 Gravimetric Analysis Filter, mixed cellulose esters with thin pad, 0.8 µm, 37 mm,
white, gridded
AAWG04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 47 mm, white,
gridded
AAWG047A0 AUTOCLAVE FLTR AAWG 100PK
AAWG047S0 STERILE FILTER 47MM 100/PK
AAWG047SP STER PKD FLTRS AAWG 100/PK
AAWG09025 FILTER 90MM AAWG 25/PK
AAWG0AF00 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
AAWP00010 FILTER SHEET 10 FT
AAWP01300 MCE .8UM WH PL 13MM 100/PK
AAWP013SI MC .8U WH PL 13MM SDI 100/PK
AAWP02400 FILTER 24MM AAWP 100/PK
AAWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
AAWPR0000 AAWPR INVENTORY FILTER
AAWP0250C FILTER AAC 25MM 100/PK
AAWP03700 Gravimetric Analysis Filter, 0.8 µm, mixed cellulose esters with thin pad, 37 mm,
white
AAWP037P0 MF Monitor Refills, 0.8 µm, mixed cellulose esters with thick pad, 37 mm, white
AAWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
AAWP047A0 AUTOCLAVE FLTR 100/PK
AAWP047IF MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, roll, white, plain
AAWP0470M MF Matched-Weight Pairs, 0.8 µm, mixed cellulose esters, 47 mm, white
AAWP047S0 SO-Pak Filters 0.8 µm 47 mm white plain
AAWP05000 FILTER 50MM AAWP 100/PK
AAWP05500 FILTER 55MM AAWP 100/PK
AAWP07025 0.8U MF 70MM 25/PK
AAWP09000 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
AAWP09025 FILTER 90MM AAWP 25/PK
AAWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 142 mm, white,
plain
AAWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.8 µm, 293 mm, white,
plain
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 10 OF 22
AAWP304F0 12 IN SQ FILTER 10/PK
AAWG047SP STER PKD FLTRS AAWG 100/PK
DATF047 FILTER 47MM DATF 500/PK
DATF047EW EDGE HYDRO 9.11MM RIM 500/
DAMP29320 MULTIPLATE FLTR 20/PK
DAWG00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
DAWG02500 FILTER 25MM DAWG 100/PK
DAWG04700 FILTER 47MM DAWG 100/PK
DAWG047S0 STERILE FLTR 47MM 100/PK
DAWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.65 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
DAWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.65 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
DAWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.65 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
DAWP05000 MCE .65UM WH PL 50MM 100/PK
DAWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.65 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
DAWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.65 µm, 142 mm,
white, plain
DAWP29300 FILTER 293MM DAWP 5/PK
DAWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.65 µm, 293 mm,
white, plain
EZAABG474 EZ-Pak Filters 0.8 µm 47 mm black gridded
EZAABG474 EZ-Pak Filters 0.8 µm 47 mm black gridded
EZAAWG474 EZ-Pak Filters 0.8 µm 47 mm white gridded
GSWPR0000 GSWP INVNETORY FILTER
GSWP047 FILTER 47MM GSWP 525PK
GSWG00000B GSWG00000 Packaged for Shipment
GSTF00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
GSEP047W HYDRO EDGE 5-7MM RIM 500/P
GSEP047 EDGE HYDRO 3-5mm 500/PK

47 mm
GSTF047TC 0.22, 47MM, 100PK
GSTF05000 .22UM GSTF 50MM DIA 100/PK
GSTF060TC 0.22, 60MM, 100PK
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 11 OF 22
GSTF09000 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Triton-free, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm,
90 mm
GSTF10050 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose, esters, Triton-free, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm,
100 mm
GSTF14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Triton-free, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm,
142 mm
GSTF29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Triton-free, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm,
293 mm
GSWG00000 FILTER, INVENTORY MATERIAL
GSWP00010 FILTER SHEET PKG/10 FT
GSWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
GSWP01400 FILTER 13.8MM GS 100/PK
GSWP02400 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm, 24 mm, white,
plain
GSWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
GSWP025S0 STERILE FILTER 25MM 100/PK
GSWP03700 Gravimetric Analysis Filter, 0.22 µm, mixed cellulose esters with thin pad, 37 mm,
white
GSWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
GSWP047A0 AUTOCLAVE FLTR 100/PK
GSWP047S0 SO-Pak Filters 0.22 µm 47 mm white plain
GSWP05000 FILTER 50MM GSWP 100/PK
GSWP07025 GSWP 70mm 25/PK
GSWP09000 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
GSWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm, 142 mm,
white, plain
GSWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.22 µm, 293 mm,
white, plain
GSWP29325S MCE .22u WH Pl 293mm 25pk
GSWP304F0 12IN SQ FLTR 304MM 10/PK
HF07502S00 HIFLOW PLUS 75 2MIL BACKING SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL
HF07502S50 HIFLOW PLUS 75 2MIL BACKING SLIT 50 METER MASTER ROLL
HF09002S00 Hi Flow Plus 90 2 Mil Backing Slit 100 Meter
HF12002S00 HIFLOW PLUS 120 2MIL BACKING SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL
HF13502S00 HIFLOW PLUS 135 2MIL BACKING SLIT 100 METERS
HF13502S50 HIFLOW PLUS 135 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 5.0CM
HF18002S00 HIFLOW PLUS 180 2MIL BACKING SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL
HF24002S00 HIFLOW PLUS 240 2MIL BACKING SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL
HF24002S50 HIFLOW PLUS 240 2MIL BACKING SLIT 50 METER MASTER ROLL
HF07502S17 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF07502S18 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.8cm
HF07502S25 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF07502S33 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.3cm
HF07502XSS Hi-Flow Plus HF075
HF09002S16 Hi-Flow Plus 90 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.6cm
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 12 OF 22
HF09002S17 Hi-Flow Plus 90 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF09002S25 Hi-Flow Plus 90 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF09002S35 Hi-Flow Plus 90 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.5cm
HF09002S50 Hi-Flow Plus 90 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 5.0cm
HF09002XSS Hi-Flow Plus HF090
HF12002S17 Hi-Flow Plus 120 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF12002S20 Hi-Flow Plus 120 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.0cm
HF12002S22 Hi-Flow Plus 120 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.2cm
HF12002S25 Hi-Flow Plus 120 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF12002S28 Hi-Flow Plus 120 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.8cm
HF12002S30 Hi-Flow Plus 120 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.0cm
HF12002S40 Hi-Flow Plus 120 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 4.0cm
HF12002XSS Hi-Flow Plus HF120
HF13502S17 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF13502S18 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.8cm
HF13502S20 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.0cm
HF13502S22 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.2cm
HF13502S25 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF13502S254 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.54cm
HF13502S30 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.0cm
HF13502S33 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.3cm
HF13502S35 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.5cm
HF13502S40 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 4.0cm
HF13502XSS Hi-Flow Plus HF135
HF18002S17 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF18002S18 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.8cm
HF18002S25 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF18002S254 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.54cm
HF18002S35 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.5cm
HF18002XSS Hi-Flow Plus HF180
HF24002S17 Hi-Flow Plus 240 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF24002XSS Hi-Flow Plus HF240
HF07502S17 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF07502S18 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.8cm
HF07502S25 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm

HF13502S18 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.8cm
HF13502S20 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.0cm
HF13502S22 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.2cm
HF13502S254 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.54cm
HF13502S25 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF13502S30 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.0cm
HF13502S33 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.3cm
HF13502S35 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.5cm
HF13502S40 Hi-Flow Plus 135 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 4.0cm
HF18002S17 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF18002S18 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.8cm
HF18002S254 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.54cm
HF18002S25 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF18002S35 Hi-Flow Plus 180 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.5cm
HF24002S17 Hi-Flow Plus 240 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF06502S50 HIFLOW PLUS 065 ON 2MIL CLEAR POLYESTER 30.5CM X 50M
HF07502S17 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.7cm
HF07502S18 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 1.8cm
HF07502S25 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 2.5cm
HF07502S33 Hi-Flow Plus 75 2mil Backing Master Roll slit width 3.3cm
HF07502S50 HIFLOW PLUS 75 2MIL BACKING SLIT 50 METER MASTER ROLL
HF09002S18 HIFLOW PLUS 90 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 1.8CM
HF110UBS18 HIFLOWPLUS 110 UNBACKED SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL WIDTH 1.8CM
HF110UBS20 HIFLOWPLUS 110 UNBACKED SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL WIDTH 2.0CM
HF110UBS225 HIFLOWPLUS 110 UNBACKED SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL WIDTH 2.25CM
HF110UBS25 HIFLOWPLUS 110 UNBACKED SLIT 100 METER MASTER ROLL WIDTH 2.5CM
HF12002S50 HIFLOW PLUS 120 2MIL BACKING 50 METER MASTER ROLL
HF13502S50 HIFLOW PLUS 135 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 5.0CM
HF18002S20 HIFLOW PLUS 180 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 2.0CM
HF18002S50 HIFLOW PLUS 180 2MIL BACKING SLIT 50 METER MASTER ROLL
HF24002S18 HIFLOW PLUS 240 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 1.8CM
HF24002S50 HIFLOW PLUS 240 2MIL BACKING SLIT 50 METER MASTER ROLL
HF24002S20 HIFLOW PLUS 240 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 2.0CM
HF24002S40 HIFLOW PLUS 240 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 4.0CM
HF180UBXSS Hi-Flow Plus HF180
HF18002S40 HIFLOW PLUS 180 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 4.0CM
HF18002S225 HIFLOW PLUS 180 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 2.25CM
HF135UBXSS HiFlow Plus 135 Unbacked 30.5cm x 25cm, 5 Sheets/pk
HF13502S28 HIFLOW PLUS 135 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 2.8CM
HF13502S225 HIFLOW PLUS 135 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 2.25CM
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 14 OF 22
HF110UBXSS HIFLOW PLUS 110 UB 30.5CM X 25CM
HF09002S30 HIFLOW PLUS 90 2MIL BACKING MASTER ROLL SLIT WIDTH 3.0CM
HCWP00M00B HCWP00M00 Packaged for Shipment
HCWG00M00B HCWG00M00 Packaged for Shipment
HAWPR0000 HAWP INVENTORY FILTER
HAWP04700F1 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45µm, White Plain
47 mm
HAWP047 FILTER 47MM HAWP 525/PK
HAWGR0000 HAWP INVENTORY FILTER
HAWP00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
HAWP00000I INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
HAWG00291 FILTER 2.91IN SLIT HAWG
HATF304F0 Immobilon-NC Transfer Membrane12" x 12" 10/PK
HATFMC000 USE HATF0MC00
HATF0MC00 HATF Membrane for Multiscreen
HATF047EW HYDRO EDGE 9-11MM RIM 500/
HATF047 FILTER 47MM HATF 525/PK
HATF00VHT FILTER MTL HIGH TENS
HARGLRC00T HARPRC GRIDDED WITH BLACK HYDROPHILIC INK
HARG0MC0FB HARG0MC00F Prepared for Shipment
HARG0MC0R HA MEMBRANE GRIDDED 12"
HARG0MC24 HARGOMC00 SLITTED TO 2.4"
HARGBCT0TB HARPBCT00T Gridded (Hydrophobic ink) and Prepared for Shipment
HARGL0291 gILTER 2.91 IN SLIT HARGL
HARGL0291T HARGLT00T MEMBRANE SLITTED 2.91"
HARGL0T24 HARGLT00 MEMBRANE SLITTED TO 2.4 INCHES
HARP00V00 FILTER HARP GREEN
HARP0MC00 INV FILTER MTL
HATF00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
HATF00010 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 33 cm x 3 m
roll
HATF00024 FILTRE MF 0.45 UM 24"
HARG037 FILTER 37MM HARG 500/PK
HARG00T0TB HARG00T00T Packaged for Shipment
HAEP047W EDGE HYDRO 5-7mm 500/PK
HAHY00000 HYBRIDIZATION FLTR MAT
HAEG047W EDGE HYDRO 5-7mm 500/PK
HAEP047 EDGE HYDRO 3-5mm 500/PK
HAEG037 HYDRO EDGE 1-5MM RIM 500/P
HAEG047 EDGE HYDRO 3-5mm 500/PK
HABG037 FILTER 37MM HABG 500/PK
HABG037E GRID HYDRO ED 1-5MM RIM 50
HABG00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
HABG00T00 INV FLTR TOTAL COUNT DIP
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 15 OF 22
HABG01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 13 mm, black,
gridded
HABG02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 25 mm, black,
gridded
HABG04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 47 mm, black,
gridded
HABG047CS 45 BLACK GRIDDED STERILE 47MM 100PK
HABG050S1 .45um 50mm S-PAK 1000/pK
HABP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 25 mm, black,
plain
HABP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 47 mm, black,
plain
HAEG047A0 3 mm Hydrophobic Edge Membrane 0.45 µm 47 mm white gridded autoclave packed
HAEG047AW 6 mm Hydrophobic Edge Membrane 0.45 µm 47 mm white gridded autoclave packed
HAEG047S0 3 mm Hydrophobic Edge Membrane 0.45 µm 47 mm white gridded sterile

HAHY09120 IMMOBILON .45 9X12 10PK
HAHY10710 IMMOBILON .45 10X7 10PK
HAHY13750 Immobilon-NC Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 137 mm, disc
HAHY15150 IMMOBILON .45 15X15 10PK
HAHY20200 IMMOBILON .45 20X20 10PK
HAHY304F0 Immobilon-NC Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 30 x 30 cm sheet
HAHYR8510 IMOBILON-NC MILLIBLOT 10/PK
HAMP29300 MULTIPLATE FLTR 100/PK
HARG00T00 HARP GRAY GRIDDED HYDROPHO
HARG0MC00 INV FILTER MTL
HARG0MC50 FILTER, DISC CUT 500/PK
HARG0MCN0 FILTER, INV MATERIAL
HARGL0T00 HA GREY HYDROPHILIC GRIDDE
HARGLMC00 FILTER, INVENTORY MATERIAL
HATF00100 FILTER 1" STRIP INV. MATER
HATF00146 FILTER 1.46 SLIT HATF
HATF00325 Slit HATF
HATF01300 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 13 mm, disc
HATF02500 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 25 mm, disc
HATF04700 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 47 mm, disc
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 16 OF 22
HATF047EP MCE .45UM WH PL 47MM 100/PK PHOBIC EDGE
HATF05000 .45UM HATF 50MM DIA 100/PK
HATF060TC 0.45, 60MM, 100PK
HATF08250 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 82 mm, disc
HATF08550 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 85 mm, disc
HATF09025 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 90 mm, disc
HATF09120 IMMOBILON TF .45 9X12 10PK
HATF10050 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 100 mm, disc
HATF10710 IMMOBILON TF .45 10PK
HATF13250 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 132 mm, disc
HATF13750 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 137 mm, disc
HATF14250 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 142 mm, disc
HATF15150 IMOBLON NC HATF 15X15 10PK
HATF20200 IMMOBILON TF .45 20X20 10P
HATF29325 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 293 mm, disc
HAWG00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
HAWG00010 FILTER SHEET PKG/10 FT
HAWG01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 13 mm, white,
gridded
HAWG02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 25 mm, white,
gridded
HAWG03700 Gravimetric Analysis Filter, 0.45 µm, mixed cellulose esters, with thin pad 37 mm,
white, gridded
HAWG037P0 FILTER & 34MM PAD 100/PK
HAWG05000 MCE .45UM 50MM WH GD 100/PK
HAWG05005 .45UM GRID HAWG 50MM 500/P
HAWG29325 293MM HAWG 25/PK
HAWG304F0 MCE .45U WH GD 1X1 FT 10PK
HAWP00010 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, roll, white,
plain
HAWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
HAWP013S0 STERILE FLTR 13MM 100/PK OBSOLETE
HAWP01400 FILTER 13.8MM HA 100/PK
HAWP02400 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 24 mm, white,
plain
HAWP02412 MCE .45U WH PL 24MM 120PK
HAWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
HAWP025S0 .45 WHITE PLAIN STERILE 25MM 100PK
HAWP03700 Gravimetric Analysis Filter, 0.45 µm, mixed cellulose esters, with thin pad 37 mm,
white
HAWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
HAWP047A0 AO Pak Filters 0.45 µm 47 mm white plain
HAWP0470M MF Matched-Weight Pairs, 0.45 µm, mixed cellulose esters, 47 mm, white
HAWP047S0 SO-Pak Filters 0.45 µm 47 mm white plain
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 17 OF 22
HAWP05000 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 50 mm, white,
plain
HAWP10250 MCE .45U WH PL 102MM 50PK
HAWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 142 mm,
white, plain
HAWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.45 µm, 293 mm,
white, plain
HAWP304F0 MCE .45UM WH PL 1X1FT 10/PK
HCWG00M00 FILTER, INV MICROBIOLOGY
HATF04700 Immobilon-NC Membrane, Triton-free, mixed cellulose esters, 0.45 µm, 47 mm, disc
INCP00010 IMBLN NC PURE 30CM X 3.5M
INCP09120 IMBLN NC PURE 9CM X 12CM
INCP10100 IMBLN NC PURE 10CM X 10CM
INCP15150 IMBLN NC PURE 15CM X 15CM
INCP20200 IMBLN NC PURE 20CM X 20CM
INCP26260 IMBLN NC PURE 26CM X 26CM
MVHAWG124 Microfil V, 100 mL, 0.45 µm Mixed Cellulose Esters white gridded
MZAAWG251 EZ-Pak & Microfil 250 mL, 0.8 µm 47 mm white gridded membrane
PFTF00146 INVENTORY FILTER MATERIAL
MSP000814 EZ-Pak Filters 0.45 µm 47 mm black gridded
MZAAWG251 EZ-Pak & Microfil 250 mL, 0.8 µm 47 mm white gridded membrane
PHWP01300 FILTER 13MM PHWP 100/PK
PHWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, 0.3 µm, Hydrophilic, 25 mm, white,
plain
PHWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, 0.3 µm, Hydrophilic, 47 mm, white,
plain
PHWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, 0.3 µm, Hydrophilic, 90 mm, white,
plain
PHWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, 0.3 µm, Hydrophilic, 142 mm, white,
plain
PHWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, 0.3 µm, Hydrophilic, 293 mm, white,
plain
RAWG00000B RAWG00000 Packaged for Shipment
RW03M29325 RW03 Prefilter Multi 293mm 25/PK
RW0100032 RW01 microweb filter material 32" width
RW0100034 RW01 microweb filter material 34" width
RW0300032 %ED MICROWEB FILTER MATL
RW0600032 %ED MICROWEB FILTER MATL
RW1900032 %ED MICROWEB FILTER MATL
RW0119500 19.5" x 10.5" sheet for Millistak+ Pod HC 0.1m2 cells
RAWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
RAWP047A0 AUTOCLAVE FLTR 100/PK
RAWP05000 MCE 1.2UM WH PL 50MM 100/PK
RAWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
RAWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 142 mm, white,
plain
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 18 OF 22
RAWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 293 mm, white,
plain
RAWP304F1 12IN SQ FILTER 1/PK
RAMP19000 MULTIPLATE FLTR 100/PK
RAMP29300 MCE 1.2U MULTIPLATE 100PK
RATF00146 SLITTED RATF
RATF04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Triton-free, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm,
47 mm
RATF10050 1.2UM MCE, 100MM DIA 50/PK
RATF14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Triton-free, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm,
142 mm
RATF29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Triton-free, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm,
293 mm
RAWG00000 INVENTORY FILTER MAT FT
RAWG02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 25 mm, white,
gridded
RAWG0250C MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, asbestos monitoring 1.2 µm, 25 mm,
white, gridded
RAWG04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 47 mm, white,
gridded
RAWG0AF00 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
RAWG14250 FILTERS 142MM 50/PK
RAWP00010 FILTER SHEET 10 FT
RAWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
RAWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
RAWP0250C RAWP FILTER 25MM Q100
RAWP03700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 1.2 µm, 37 mm, white,
plain
SPHF02000 HI-FLOW ST2 MEMB (2 MIL BACKING)
SRHF02000 SRHF MEMB. W/2 MIL BACK
STHF02000 HI-FLOW ST2 MEMB (2 MIL BACKING)
SHF0750225 Hi-Flow Plus HF075
SHF0900225 Hi-Flow Plus HF090
SHF1200225 Hi-Flow Plus HF120
SHF1350225 Hi-Flow Plus HF135
SHF1800225 Hi-Flow Plus HF180
SHF2400425 Hi-Flow Plus HF240
SA1J036H99 AW Prefilter – MCE membrane/polyester substrate
SA1J077H7 SSWG 47MM 100/PK
SA1J789H5 FS 0.22UM,MCE,47MM,NS,100/PK
SA1J793H5 FS 0.45UM MCE,142MM,NS,50/PK
SA1J795H5 FS 0.8UM,MCE,47MM,NS,100/PK
SC1J799H5 FS HAWG 47MM,PAD,ST,100/PK
SSWPR0A00I INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
SSWP047 FILTER 47MM SSWP 525/PK
SSEP047W EDGE HYDRO 5-7mm 500/PK
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 19 OF 22
SSWP00A00 INVENTORY FILTER MATL
SMWPR0A00I INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
SMWP047 FILTER SMWP 47MM 525/PK
SMWP00A00I INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
SMEP047W EDGE HYDRO 5-7mm 500/PK
SINVN3032 HAHY 30X30 CM SHEETS 32/PK
SHF180UB25 Hi-Flow Plus HF180
SHF135UB25 HI FLOW PLUS 135 UNBACKED 2.5CM X 100M
SHF110UB25 HIFLOW PLUS 110 UNBACKED 2.5CM X 100M
SC1J138I05 FS HAWG 47MM PAD N/S 100/PK
SA1J794H5 FS 0.8UM,MCE,25MM,NS,100/PK
SA1J791H5 FS 0.45UM,MCE,25MM,NS,100/PK
SA1J004H99 RW0614250
SA1J016H02 SSWP 3.0um 86MM X 140MM 100/PK
SA1J053H00 AABP05000, AABP 50MM 100/PK
SA1J085I07 MCE .45um WH GD 47mm 500pk
SA1J096I09 SMWP 47mm 500 pk
SA1J111I09 MCE 0.8um (with Triton) Green Gridded 13" x 26" 5pk
SA1J138H6 HAWP 1 INCH X 100 FT ROLLSTOCK
SA1J788H5 FS 0.2UM MCE,25MM,NS,100/PK
SA1J013H04 HABP 0.45um 25mm 100/pk
SMWP00A00 INV FLTR MAT ANALYTICAL
SMWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 5.0 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
SMWP05000 FILTER 50MM SMWP 100/PK
SMWP07025 SMWP 70mm 25/PK
SMWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 5.0 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
SMWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 5.0 µm, 142 mm, white,
plain
SMWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 5.0 µm, 293 mm, white,
plain
SMWP304F0 MF SHEET MCE 5.0UM WH PL 300 X 300mm 10/PK
SSEP0470W 6 mm Hydrophobic Edge Membrane 3.0 µm 47 mm white plain
SSMP29320 MF MULTIPLATE 20/PK
SSWG00A00 FILTER INVENTORY MATERIAL
SSWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 3.0 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
SSWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 3.0 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
SSWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 3.0 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
SSWP05000 3.0UM SSWP 50MM DIA 100/PK
SSWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 3.0 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
SSWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 3.0 µm, 142 mm, white,
plain
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 20 OF 22
SSWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 3.0 µm, 293 mm, white,
plain
SSWP304F0 MF Sheet, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 3.0 µm, 33 cm x 33 cm
SZ3J824H5 HAWP 65mm x 20ft, 10 rolls/Pk
SC1J527H7 GREEN HA, 47MM, 200/PK STERILE
SCWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 8.0 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
SCWP0190R MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, for cytology 8.0 µm, 1.9 cm x 4.2 cm
SCWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 8.0 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
SCWP03700 FLTR & 37MM PADS 100/PK
SCWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 8.0 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
SCWP05000 8.0UM SCWP 50MM DIA 100/PK
SCWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 8.0 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
SCWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 8.0 µm, 142 mm, white,
plain
SCWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 8.0 µm, 293 mm, white,
plain
SCWP304F0 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 8.0 µm, 33 cm x 33 cm
sheet
SH1J703H5 RW03 47MM 100/PK
SH1J705H5 RW19 47MM 100/PK
SMEP0470W 6 mm Hydrophobic Edge Membrane 5.0 µm 47 mm white plain
SMMP29300 MF MULTIPLATE 100/PK
SMWG00A00 SMWP00A00 GRIDDED
SMWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 5.0 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
SMWP0190R MF Sheet, mixed cellulose esters, for cytology 5.0 µm, 1.9 cm x 4.2 cm
SMWP02400 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 5.0 µm, 24 mm, white,
plain
SMWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 5.0 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
SMWP03700 Gravimetric Analysis Filter, 5.0 µm, mixed cellulose esters, with thin pad 37 mm,
white
S09Q011H5 HABP 13MM 100/PK
S09Q018H5 SMWP 8" X 10" SHEETS 10/PK
SA1J034H7 VMWP 293MM .05um 25/PK
SA1JB21H1 1FT X 100FT ROLL AAWP0AF00
SA1J536 FILTER AATF BLACK GRIDDED
SA1J038H7 RAWP 1x100' lo particle
SA1J039H7 RAWG 1X100' Low Particle
SA1J072H5 SMEP 090 0W 6MM RIM 100/PK
SA1J133H2 .45 HAWP00000 1'X100'
SA1J134H2 5M SMWP 1' X 100'
SA1J145H6 AAWG GREEN GRIDDED 1FT X 100 FT. ROLL
SA1J161H6 SMWP 8"X10" SHEETS
SA1J169H6 AABP05000, AABP, 50MM, 100/pkg
00000100SDS  Rev. A                            Nitrocellulose Membrane Filters PAGE 21 OF 22
SA1J222H1 HARG047 1000/PK NON STERILE
SA1J340H3 HAWP047 1000/PK
SA1J749H5 SMWP 13" X 26" 100/PK
SA1J750H5 AAWP 12.5" X 26" 100/PK
SA1J751H5 HAWP 13" X 26" 100/PK
SA1J818H5 GSWG 47MM 100/PK
VMWP00000 INVENTORY FILTER MATL FT
VMWP14250 FILTER 142MM VMWP 50/PK
VMWP29325 MF FILTER 25/PK
VSWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.025 µm, 13 mm,
white, plain
VSWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.025 µm, 90 mm,
white, plain
VSWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.025 µm, 25 mm,
white, plain
VSWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.025 µm, 47 mm,
white, plain
VSWP05000 MCE 0.025UM WH PL 50MM 100/PK
VSWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.025 µm, 142 mm,
white, plain
VSWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.025 µm, 293 mm,
white, plain
VCWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.1 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
VCWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.1 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
VCWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.1 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
VCWP05000 0.1UM VCWP 50MM DIA 100/PK
VCWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.1 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
VCWP14250 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.1 µm, 142 mm, white,
plain
VCWP29325 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.1 µm, 293 mm, white,
plain
VMWP01300 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.05 µm, 13 mm, white,
plain
VMWP02500 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.05 µm, 25 mm, white,
plain
VMWP04700 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.05 µm, 47 mm, white,
plain
VMWP05000 MCE 0.05UM WH PL 50MM 100/PK
VMWP09025 MF-Millipore Membrane, mixed cellulose esters, Hydrophilic, 0.05 µm, 90 mm, white,
plain
ZF1J011I08 HAWP 65mm x 20ft
Component of Kit Number: Product Name: